Product #:
Series:

Finish Shown:
Fabric Shown:
Width:

Depth:
Height:

Seat Height:
Seat Depth:
Arm Height:

Inside Seat Width:

4 HILTON HEAD
FURNITURE CO.

45 New Orleans Rd, Hilton Head Island, SC 29928
Phone: (843) 702-7756

Email: info@hhifurniture.com
Web: hhifurniture.com

14905
Phillip
Pickled Oak
Supreme Travertine
33"
36"
37"
20"
20"
255"

25"
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